HOSTPOKALEN 2011

Christer Ekman
Jimmy Nygren
Claes Arlert
Claes Hagard
Mikael Holmin
Helena Sterner
Neil Fossett
Bo Wigstrand

Staffan Heidenberg

Janne Lindau
Marcus Lindfors
Bengt Rilegard
Sandra Nordin
Kewe Mansson
Lalla Hansson
Lina Eriksson
Peter Lindholm
Kent Lundgren
Goran Eckestrom
George Reispass
Goran Bronz
Lars Weiss

Peter Grauers
Anders Peteri
Lena Andersson
Johan Ahlvik
Anette Lundeborg
Britt-Mari Backe
Gunilla Gullberg
Pia Grahl

Tina Gustafsson
Thomas Thrane
Thomas Blomquist
Ninna Engberg

78
77
76
78
80
75
83
78
80
77
88
78
85
91
79
90
81
85
85
88
82
80
86
87
86
86
89
87
90
92
88
93
96
90

71
72
76
75
74
80
73
79
77
80
70
80
73
69
81
72
82
78
78
76
82
84
82
82
83
84
81
84
81
80
84
80
79
85

149
149
152
153
154
155
156
157
157
157
158
158
158
160
160
162
163
163
163
164
164
164
168
169
169
170
170
171
171
172
172
173
175
175



Ulf Lihammar
Anette Backlund
Helene Nilsson
Mia Strauss
Peter Olmert
Kenneth Gullberg
Erling Edmundson
Fredrik Norlin
Jejja Scorpio
Ove Bengtson
Roy Nordin

Bo Persson
Mikael Krause

LAGTAVLING
Jimmy Nygren
Ulf Lihammar
Mikael Holmin
Jejje Scipio

Langsta Drive
Bo Wigstrand
Helena Sterner

Narmast Hal
Bo Wigstrand
Lag " Riderwall.."

Basta caddie
Susanna Berva

88
87
84
95
95
85
96
89
82
108
105
96
97

88
89
93
82
83
95
84
95
104
81
86
101
100

176
176
177
177
178
180
180
184
186
189
191
197
197




This document was created with Win2PDF available at http://www.win2pdf.com.
The unregistered version of Win2PDF is for evaluation or non-commercial use only.
This page will not be added after purchasing Win2PDF.



